PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

REVISED NOTICE

In continuation of earlier result notice dated 17-01-2024 wherein written test result
against the posts reserved for Employees Children Quota was kept pending subject to verification
of Children of Employees of Punjab Irrigation Department on prescribed performa which was
uploaded on the PPSC website.In response, the Punjab Public Service Commission received the
prescribed performas duly filled in and verified from the concerned authorities of Irrigation
Department. Therefore, in the light of completion of requisite verification, the Punjab Public
Service Commission announces that following 108 candidates for recruitment to 10 POSTS
(INCLUDING 02 POSTS RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA, 01 POST RESERVED
FOR MINORITY QUOTA & 02 POSTS RESERVED FOR EMPLOYEES CHILDREN
QUOTA (BS-01 TO 05) OF CANAL PATWARI (BS-11) (TAUNS A CANAL CIRCLE,

KOT ADU) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR A PERIOD OF 03 YEARS IN THE PUNJAB

IRRIGATION DEPARTMENT have been provisionally cleared for English Typing test as a

result of written test held on 29-10-2023.

2.

Call up letters for English Typing test

will be uploaded on the PPSC website as

per the approved schedule. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

OPEN MERIT
SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO. NO.
1 10564 78400663 MUHAMMAD IQBAL AMIR BAKHSH
2 10621 78400294 MUHAMMAD ASIF GHULAM HUSSAIN
3 10731 78400235 SHOUKAT AMEER AMEER MUHAMMAD
4 10772 78400693 ADNAN TAHIR TAHIR JAMIL
5 10887 78400778 AHMAD OSAM SHAHROZE MUHAMMAD BILAL QAMAR
6 11041 78400774 ADNAN IRSHAD IRSHAD HUSSAIN
7 11251 78400199 IKRAM ULLAH ALLAH DAD
8 11546 78401092 UMAR FAROOQ GHULAM RASOOL
9 11824 78400755 MUHAMMAD RAMZAN HAIDER HAJI ABDUL RASHEED
10 20500 78400937 AHSAN KAREEM ABDUL KAREEM
11 20608 78400207 MUHAMMAD WAQAS GHULAM FAREED
12 20823 78400480 MOHAMMAD ARSLAN RIAZ AHMAD
13 30114 78400925 SEHRISH BATOOL ABDUL HAYEE
14 30161 78400264 IQRA BIBI ABDUL RAZZAQ
15 30209 78401146 NAJMA RANI RUB NAWAZ
16 30286 78400390 AMNA AMEER ABDULLAH
17 30331 78400916 IRSA KANWAL ABDUL HAYEE
18 30534 78400993 KAMRAN EJAZ EJAZ RASOOL
19 30576 78400812 GHULAM RASOOL ABDUL RASHEED
20 30643 78400919 MUHAMMAD AYOUB MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
21 30690 78400648 MUHAMMAD SHAHID IQBAL ABDUL GHAFOOR
22 30726 78400830 MUHAMMAD ADNAN ZAHID MUHAMMAD ZAHID
23 30733 78400923 SHOAIB UR REHMAN ABDUL REHMAN
24 30739 78401098 MUHAMMAD KASHIF SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM
25 30934 78400783 UBAID ULLAH GHULAM SARWAR
26 31019 78400943 MUHAMMAD YAQUB AZ|Z MALIK UMAR WADA
27 31049 78401058 MUHAMMAD WAQAS ABDUL RAZZAQ
28 31077 78400214 ZUBAIR BASHIR BASHIR AHMAD
29 31122 78400809 ASAD YAQOOB MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
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78400499
78400209
78400437
78400256
78400532
78400739
78401090
78400608

78401109
78400431
78400109
78401125
78400168
78400790
78400702
78400999
78400842
78400275
78401042
78400335
78400502
78401055
78400141
78400028
78400029
78400425
78400421
78401140
78400787
78400114
78400726
78400767
78400387
78400474
78400635
78400918
78400535
78400626
78401111
78400997
78400018
78400851
78400151
78400706
78400978
78400601
78400004
78400337
78401158
78400633
78400598
78400473
78400403
78400649
78400638
78401103
78400527
78401009
78400641

ABDUL KAREEM
MUHAMMAD RASHID
MUHAMMAD ARSALAN
MUHAMMAD HASNAIN RAZA
RAHMAT ULLAH
MUHAMMAD ARIF
MUHAMMAD SANAULLAH

SYED MUHAMMAD AWWAL EHSAN
QADIR ZEESHAN
MUHAMMAD AMIR

WAQAS AHMAD

AHMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB
ZESHAN NAZEER

UMER FAROOQ

SANA TAHIR

MUNAHIL EHSAN
SHAGUFTA BIBI

SHAISTA NAWAZ

RABIA BASRI

AMROSHIA ANAM

RABIA BATOOL
MUHAMMAD USMAN ZUNNORAIN
TANVEER AHMAD SHAH
MUHAMMAD ATHAR UD DIN
MUHAMMAD AJMAL

KASHIF HUSSNAIN
SHAHZAIB LATIF
MUHAMMAD AAMIR

ASAAD AHMAD

MUHAMMAD HASSAN
SHAHBAZ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SHERAZ ZAFAR
MUHAMMAD JALIL

IJAZ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR SIDDIQUE
MUHAMMAD SADIQ HAKEEM
AHMAD KHAN

ZAHID IQBAL

DOST MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN NASEER
MUHAMMAD ARBAB
MUHAMMAD WAQAS
MUHAMMAD ASHIQ

FARHAD KHAN

SALEEM ULLAH

NAJAM UD DEEN
NASEEB UR REHMAN
SANWAL MEHBOOB

NAEEM SHAH

MUHAMMAD ZESHAN ZAFAR
MUHAMMAD YASIR NAWAZ
SAJJAD AHMAD

ABDUL WAQAS

MUHAMMAD ASIF

AHMED NAWAZ

FARHAN SADIQ

ZAFER ALI
KHALEEQULDEEN

ZAHID NAWAZ
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ABDUL QAYYUM
SAEED AHMAD
MUHAMMAD AKHTAR
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
MUJEEB UR RAHMAN
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
NAZAR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD IDREES SHAH

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
SULTAN MEHMOOD
MUNAWAR JAVAID

GHULAM MUSTAFA TAHIR

NAZEER AHMED
KHALID JAVED
TAHIR JAMIL
EHSAN ULLAH
AFTAB AHMAD
ALLAH NAWAZ KHAN
MUKHTIAR AHMAD
NAJEEB ULLAH
WALI MUHAMMAD
NIAZ AHMAD
ABDUL MAJEED SHAH
SHARF UD DIN
GHULAM MUSTAFA
ALLAH DEWAYA
ABDUL LATIF
ZAFAR IQBAL
MANZOOR AHMAD
ALLAH DITTA
HAFIZ 1JAZ AHMAD
ZAFAR IQBAL
JAMAL KHAN
BASHIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ASGHAR
HAKEEM KHAN

ZAR KHAN

KARIM BAKHSH
MUHAMMAD USMAN
NASEER AHMAD
IHSANULLAH
ALLAH BAKHSH
GHULAM HAIDER
HAJI MUHAMMAD
IMAM BAKHSH

GUL MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
MEHBOOB AHMAD
AZEEM SHAH
ZAFAR ULLAH
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
NOOR MUHAMMAD
ABDUL RAZZAQ
MULAZIM HUSSAIN
GUL MUHAMMAD
SADIQ HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD MUSA
GHULAMULDEEN
RAB NAWAZ



89 50652 78400655 SAJID HUSSAIN*EMPLOYEES ALLAH BAKHSH
CHILDREN QUOTA*

90 50662 78400284 MUHAMMAD KASHIF ASHIQ HUSSAIN

91 50667 78400788 MUHAMMAD USMAN GHANI MUHAMMAD ASHRAF KAMAL

92 50672 78400556 MANSOOR AHMAD QAMAR UD DEEN

93 50677 78401036 MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR KALOO KHAN

94 50679 78400124 MUHAMMAD TANVEER MUHAMMAD TAHIR

95 50683 78400545 [IFTIKHAR AHMAD SAIF ULLAH

96 50699 78400005 JAZIB RAMZAN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

97 50738 78400233 ANS SIDDIQ ABUBAKAR SIDDIQ

98 50750 78401079 MUHAMMAD ISMAIL MUHAMMAD MUSA KHAN

99 50762 78400654 MUHAMMAD MUJAHID RAB NAWAZ

100 60037 78401039 QAMAR ABBAS BASHIR AHMAD

WOMEN QUOTA

SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME

NO. NO. NO.

101 30011 78401064 UME RUBAB SYED IZHAR HUSSAIN

102 30030 78400569 SHAMIM BIBI MUHAMMAD ASLAM

103 30069 78401154 FARWA NOSHEEN MUHAMMAD ASLAM

104 30400 78401104 NOSHEEN RIAZ AHMAD

105 50031 78400402 AROOSA SHAH UMAR SHAH

106 50032 78400260 JAWERIA MUHAMMAD BILAL

107 50106 78400086 RUBINA RAMZAN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

108 50107 78400439 SUMAYA NOUREEN ALLAH BUKHSH

12 Candidates at Sr

Women Quota.

MINORITY QUOTA

. Nos.13to0 17, 44 to 50 (Open Merit) are also qualified against

No Candidate could qualify the written test against 01 post reserved for said quota.

EMPLOYEES CHILDREN QUOTA

01 Candidate at Sr. N0.89 (Open Merit) is also qualified against Employees Children

3.

Quota.

This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be

considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or
privilege independently for any claim for final selection. The above result has been compiled in
ascending order of the roll numbers of candidates. Any claim for merit position on the basis of this
notice will not be accepted.

4, The candidates who have failed to qualify for English Typing Test can download
their provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) after three (03) days by
clicking Single Paper DMC Button.

5. The candidates who want to get their papers recheckedcan apply within 07 days of
the declaration of this result. After which no request for rechecking/recounting of marks will be

entertained.

Case No. 32 G 2023

Dated: 24-05-2024 AFZAAL AHMAD
SECRETARY

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

LAHORE.
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